
Madurai - Jaipur Special Fare One Way SF Special/06115C - SF - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

46h 5m - 2681 km - 32 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 11:55 0 1 0 62 133 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 62 81 280 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
14:10 14:15 5m 0 1 157 39 86 SR

4 SRGM Srirangam 14:33 14:35 2m 0 1 168 89 69 SR
5 ALU Ariyalur 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 226 97 76 SR
6 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 280 51 43 SR
7 VM Villupuram Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 0 1 335 74 43 SR
8 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 438 66 40 SR
9 TBM Tambaram 18:53 18:55 2m 0 1 469 42 33 SR
10 MS Chennai Egmore 19:30 19:45 15m 0 1 493 51 10 SR
11 SPE Sullurupeta 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 580 62 9 SR
12 GDR Gudur Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 635 70 19 SCR
13 NLR Nellore 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 674 80 18 SCR
14 OGL Ongole 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 790 59 8 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:50 03:00 10m 0 2 929 68 19 SCR
16 KMT Khammam 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 1028 78 118 SCR
17 WL Warangal 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 1135 62 271 SCR
18 RDM Ramagundam 07:33 07:35 2m 0 2 1237 64 170 SCR
19 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 1309 47 184 SCR
20 BPQ Balharshah 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 1379 51 346 CR
21 CD Chandrapur 10:36 10:38 2m 0 2 1392 72 362 CR
22 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 1587 53 309 CR
23 ET Itarsi Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 0 2 1886 42 329 WCR
24 BPL Bhopal Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 2 1977 19 405 WCR
25 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 22:03 22:05 2m 0 2 1988 122 519 WCR
26 SEH Sehore 22:19 22:21 2m 0 2 2016 69 499 WR
27 SJP Shujalpur 22:57 22:59 2m 0 2 2058 61 455 WR
28 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 0 3 2161 44 492 WR
29 NAD Nagda Junction 02:00 02:15 15m 0 3 2216 108 469 WR
30 SGZ Shamgarh 03:06 03:08 2m 0 3 2308 75 464 WCR
31 KOTA Kota Junction 04:55 05:05 10m 0 3 2442 68 253 WCR
32 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
06:40 06:55 15m 0 3 2550 75 266 WCR

33 DPA Durgapura 08:35 08:38 3m 0 3 2674 5 403 NWR
34 JP Jaipur Junction 10:00 0 3 2681 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (22:41)

Sep 08 2024 (22:41)

1

1


